Mladost Rozenfeld 2021

Zrenjanin, 8/5/2021

Disciplina 4
08/05/2021 - 10:42

Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

10 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod4

3
4
5

PAVICEVIC, Danica
BEDEKOVIC, Nadja
HORVAT, Zeni

Grupa2od 4

O~NO O WN -

BELENZADE, Sara
PAROCI, Loreta
SIMIC, Lorena
JOVANOVIC, Neda
LOVCEVIC, Dunja
BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
KRALJ, Lena
CAKANJ, Petra

Grupa3od 4

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

BURIC, Miona
PESIC, Danica
KAMRAS, Ana
TUTOROV, Stasa
MARKOVIC, Nadja
ANICIC, Ana
SEVO, Mia
TABAS, Milja

Grupa4od4

oONOUTA~WNPR

BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
CUBRILO, Jana
UJVARI, Dorka
BOTKA, Petra
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
MILOSEVIC, Petra
HOLI, Virag

ILIC, Iva

G.R.

11
13
12

14
12
14
14
11
13
12
12

13
11
13
11
13
12
15
13

11
11
12
11
12
11
13
11

Spartak
Spartak
Swim Star

Spartak
Spartak
Spartak
Mornar
Swim Star
Spartak
Proleter
Spartak

Mornar

Leskovac

Startna Kocka

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Leskovac

Delfin, LA

Mornar

Mornar

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Velika Kikinda

Startna Kocka

Spartak

Mornar

Mornar

Startna Kocka

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

255

255555575

57.06
53.45
49,52
4419
46.97
51.98
53.48
57.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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